
Healthmail: connected agencies 
Here is a list of hospitals and health agencies connected securely to Healthmail. 
 
Health Service Executive 
Healthmail users can communicate securely with all HSE Hospitals, Primary Care Teams or 
health care professionals who have an @hse.ie email address. 
 
Voluntary Hospitals 
Beaumont Hospital, Dublin - @beaumont.ie 
Children’s Health Ireland - @childrenshealthireland.ie 
Children’s Health Ireland at Crumlin - @olchc.ie and @olhsc.ie 
Children’s Health Ireland at Temple St - @cuh.ie 
Children’s Health Ireland at Tallaght - @tuh.ie 
Children’s Health Ireland at Connolly - @nchg.ie 
Clontarf Hospital (Incorporated Orthopaedic Hospital of Ireland) - @ioh.ie 
Coombe Women & Infants University Hospital - @coombe.ie 
Dublin Dental University Hospital - @dental.tcd.ie 
Leopardstown Park Hospital - @lph.ie 
Mater Public, Dublin - @mater.ie 
Marymount University Hospital and Hospice, Cork - @marymount.ie 
Mercy Hospital, Cork - @muh.ie 
Milford Care Centre, Limerick - @milfordcarecentre.ie 
National Maternity Hospital, Holles Street - @nmh.ie 
National Orthopaedic Hospital Cappagh - @nohc.ie 
National Rehabilitation Hospital - @nrh.ie 
Our Lady’s Hospice Harold’s Cross, Dublin/Blackrock Hospice/Wicklow Hospice - @olh.ie 
Peamount Hospital - @peamount.ie 
Rotunda Maternity Hospital, Dublin - @rotunda.ie 
Royal Victoria Eye and Ear Hospital - @rveeh.ie 
South Infirmary Victoria University Hospital, Cork - @sivuh.ie 
St Francis Hospice, Dublin - @sfh.ie 
St James's Hospital, Dublin - @stjames.ie 
St John’s Hospital, Limerick - @stjohnshospital.ie 
St Luke’s Hospital, Rathgar, Dublin - @slh.ie 
St. Vincent’s Hospital Fairview - @SVHF.ie 
St Vincent’s Hospitals Group - @st-vincents.ie, @svuh.ie, @stmichaels.ie, 
@svhg.ie 
Tallaght University Hospital - @tuh.ie 
The Royal Hospital Donnybrook - @rhd.ie 
 
Private Healthcare Services 
Affidea Clinics - @affidea.com 
Alliance Medical - @alliancemedical.ie 
Allview Healthcare - @allview.ie; @dermview.ie 
Aut Even Hospital, Kilkenny - @auteven.ie 
Blackberry Hearing - @blackberryhearing.com 
Blackrock Clinic - @blackrock-clinic.com 
Blackrock Eye Care -@blackrockeyecare.com 
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Blackrock Health - @blackrockhealth.com 
Blackrock Heart - @blackrockheart.com 
Bluebird Care - @bluebirdcare.ie 
Beacon Care Fertility - @beaconcarefertility.ie 
Beacon Clinic - @beaconclinic.ie 
Beacon Dental - @beacondental.ie 
Beacon Dental Sleep Clinic - @beacondentalsleep.ie 
Beacon Hospital - @beaconhospital.ie 
Beacon Renal - @beaconrenal.ie 
Beaumont Private Clinic Radiology - @bpcradiology.ie 
Beyondbmi - @beyondbmi.ie 
Bon Secours Hospital - @bonsecours.ie 
Centric Mental Health - @mentalhealth.ie 
Cervino Medical - @cervino.ie 
Charter Medical Private Hospital - @cmph.ie 
Charter Medical - @chartermedical.ie 
Clane Hospital - @clanehospital.com 
Core Clinical - @coreclinical.ie 
COS Cardio - @coscardio.ie 
Critical Care Partners - @criticalcarepartners.ie 
Dental Tech - @dentaltech.ie 
Doctor Care Anywhere - @doctorcareanywhere.ie 
Dox Online - @doxonline.ie 
Driver Assessments Ireland - @dai.ie 
Dr. Ronan Kearney Sports Medicine - @drronankearney.com 
Dublin Pain Clinic - @dublinpainclinic.ie 
Eurofins Biomnis Ireland - @eurofins-biomnis.ie 
Femcair - @femcair.com 
FirstIVF - @firstivf.ie 
Fresenius Kabi Ireland - @fresenius-kabi.ie 
Galway Clinic - @galwayclinic.com 
Galway Clinic Dexa - @galwayclinicdexa.com 
Galway Ultrasound Specialists: @galwayultrasoundspecialists.ie 
Galway Fertility Unit - @gfu.ie 
Galway Plastic Surgery - @galwayplasticsurgery.com 
GastroLife - @gastrolife.ie 
Global Diagnostics - @globaldiagnostics.ie, @medica.ie 
Hair Restoration Blackrock - @hrbr.ie 
Hermitage Medical Clinic - @hermitageclinic.ie 
Hibernian Healthcare - @hibernianhealth.com 
Highfield Healthcare - @highfieldhealthcare.ie 
HTS Labs - htslabs.ie 
Idoneus Medical Services - @idoneusmedical.ie 
Institute of Dermatologists - @instituteofdermatologists.ie 
Institute of Eye Surgery - @ioes.ie 
Laya Health Clinics - @layaclinics.ie 
Lloyds Doctor Online Ireland - @lloydsonlinedoctor.ie 
Marble Arch Private Healthcare - @maph.ie, @marblearchhealth.com 
Mater Private Hospital, Dublin and Cork - @materprivate.ie 
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Mayo Medical Centre - @tmmc.ie 
Median Healthcare - @medianhealthcare.ie 
Medical Diagnostic Ultrasound - @mdu.ie 
Medico Audiology Services - @medicoaudiology.ie 
Medisec - @medisec.ie 
MedLab Pathology - @medlabpathology.ie 
Medscan - @medscan.ie 
Medserv - @medserv.ie, @privateclinic.ie 
Merrion Fertility Clinic - @merrionfertility.ie 
Mobile Medical Diagnostics - @mobilemedicaldiagnostics.ie; @mobilemed.ie 
National Eating Disorders Recovery Centre - @nedrc.ie 
National Spine Institute - @nationalspine.ie 
Neurospine - @neurospine.ie 
North East Imaging - @northeastimaging.ie 
Nua Healthcare Services - @nuahealthcare.ie 
Nualtra - @nualtra.ie 
Pain Medicine - @painmedicine.ie 
PD FootHealth - @pdfoothealth.ie 
Point of Care - @pointofcare.ie 
Precision Healthcare - @precisionhealthcare.ie 
Ray McDermott Clinic - @raymcdermottclinic.ie 
Recovery at Home Ireland - @recoveryathome.ie 
ReproMed - @repromed.ie 
Rotunda IVF - @rotundaivf.ie 
Saint John of God Hospital clg. - @sjog.ie 
ScanMe Medical Ultrasound - @scanme.ie 
Screen Clinical - @screenclinical.com 
Sims IVF - @sims.ie 
Sleep Health Clinic - @sleephealthclinic.ie 
Sports Surgery Clinic - @sportssurgeryclinic.com 
St. Francis Private Hospital - @stfrancisprivatehospital.com 
St. Joseph’s Foundation - @stjosephsfoundation.ie 
St. Patrick’s Mental Health Services - @stpatricks.ie; @stpatsmail.com 
St. Vincent’s Consultants Private Clinic - @svcpc.ie 
St. Vincent’s Private Hospital, Dublin - @svph.ie 
The Thrive Clinic - @thethriveclinic.ie 
Transport and Mobility Consultants Ireland - @transportandmobility.ie 
TCP Homecare - @tcp.ie 
The Ultrasound Suite - @theultrasoundsuite.ie 
Ultrascan Ireland - @ultrascan.ie 
Ultrasound Care - @ultrasoundcare.ie 
Ultrasound Dimensions - @ultrasound.ie 
UPMC Whitfield, Waterford - @whitfieldclinic.ie, @upmc.ie 
Vasectomy.ie - @vasectomy.ie 
VHI Healthcare - @vhi360.ie 
VHI SwiftCare - @vhiswiftcare.ie 
VideoDoc - @videodoc.ie, @videodoc.online 
Waterstone Clinic - @waterstoneclinic.ie 
Wexford Ultrasound - @wexfordultrasound.ie 
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Wicklow Ultrasound - @wicklowultrasound.ie 
 
Agencies 
Abode Doorway to Life - @doorwaytolife.com 
Acquired Brain Injury Ireland - @abiireland.ie 
Avista - @avistaclg.ie 
Bloomfield Hospital - @bloomfield.ie 
Brothers of Charity Services Ireland - @bocsi.ie 
Caredoc - @caredoc.ie 
Central Remedial Clinic (Dublin, Limerick & Waterford) - @crc.ie 
Cheeverstown House - @cheeverstown.ie 
Cheshire Ireland - @Cheshire.ie 
Community Response - @communityresponse.ie 
Cope Foundation - @cope-foundation.ie 
Crann - @cranncentre.ie 
Cuan Mhuire - @cuanmhuire.ie 
Department of Health - @health.gov.ie 
Driver Assessments Ireland - @dai.ie 
Dublin Simon Community - @dubsimon.ie 
eDoc – @edoc.ie 
eHealth Ireland - @ehealthireland.ie 
Empower - @empower.ie 
Enable Ireland - @enableireland.ie 
Galway Simon Community - @galwaysimon.ie 
Health Products Regulatory Authority - @hpra.ie 
Healthlink, National Messaging Broker - @healthlink.ie 
Health Protection Surveillance Centre - @hpsc.ie 
Irish Prison Service - @irishprisons.ie 
Irish Wheelchair Association - @iwa.ie 
Jack and Jill - @jackandjill.ie 
Jigsaw - @jigsaw.ie 
LauraLynn - @lauralynn.ie 
L’Arche - @larche.ie 
Multiple Sclerosis Society of Ireland - @MS-Society.ie 
National Cancer Control Programme - @cancercontrol.ie 
National Screening Service - @screeningservice.ie 
Peter McVerry Trust - @pmvtrust.ie 
Pieta - @pieta.ie 
Safetynet Primary Care - @primarycaresafetynet.ie 
Saint John of God Community Services clg. - @sjog.ie 
Shannondoc - @shannondoc.ie 
SouthDoc - @southdoc.ie 
Stewarts Care - @stewartscare.ie 
St. Aidan’s Services -@saintaidansservices.com 
St. Christopher’s Services - @stchristophers.ie 
St. Joseph’s Foundation - @stjosephsfoundation.ie  
St. Michael’s House - @smh.ie 
Sunbeam House Services - @sunbeam.ie 
Tabor Group - @taborgroup.ie 
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Talbot Group - @talbotgroup.ie 
The State Laboratory - @statelab.ie 
Thrombosis Ireland - @thrombosisireland.ie 
Tusla - @tusla.ie 
 
More information on Healthmail is available at: 

https://www.healthmail.ie/ 
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